
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

ENGINEERING OPERATIONS FACILITY - CANOPY REPLACEMENT/EXPANSION
CONTRACT NO. 8592
DATE: 2/17/21
PREQUALIFICATION: 415

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $92,000.00

Bachmann Construction Company, Inc. $153,311.00 OK

Tri-North Builders, Inc. $245,000.00 OK

 


