
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

KRONCKE DRIVE, LANETT CIRCLE, AND TANAGER TRAIL ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2021
CONTRACT NO. 8573
DATE: 10/21/21
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $1,454,915.75 OK

S&L Underground, Inc. $1,554,475.04 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $1,613,276.94 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,706,397.77 OK

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $1,712,635.26 OK

Maddrell Excavating, LLC $1,737,262.99 OK

Engineering Estimate $1,819,004.00

 


