
Change Order Report for BPW
Entered Date From: 5/1/2022 To: 5/31/2022

8573Contract: Kronke Dr, Tanager Trl & Lanett Cir

Contract Amount: $1,454,916

2Change Order Added speed hump due to neighborhood feedback

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: 5/27/2022 Amount Percent: 0.5217%$7,590.00

CO Description: Added speed hump due to neighborhood feedback

Notes:

Kronke Dr, Tanager Trl & Lanett Cir13179

Other

Street

Total Previous: $64,885.00

Total Current : $7,590.00

Revised Contract Amount: $1,454,915.75

Previous Percent: 4.4597%

Current Percent: 0.5217%

Revised Percent 4.9814%

8592Contract: Engineering Operations Facility - Canopy Replacement/Expansion

Contract Amount: $153,311

1Change Order Reduce Plywood liner height from 8' to 4'. Increase roof pitch from 2/12 to 4/12.

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: 5/26/2022 Amount Percent: -0.4970%($762.00)

CO Description: Reduce Plywood liner height from 8' to 4'. Increase roof pitch from 2/12 to 4/12.

Notes:

Engineering Operations Facility - Canopy Replacment/Expansion13258

Field Decision (Expanded Scope).

Facilities

Total Previous:

Total Current : ($762.00)

Revised Contract Amount: $153,311.00

Previous Percent: 0.0000%

Current Percent: -0.4970%

Revised Percent -0.4970%

9079Contract: Madison Public Library Lighting - Sequoya

Contract Amount: $257,305

2Change Order Implement CB 2 - Add Light Fixtures

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: Amount Percent: 0.9114%$2,345.00

CO Description: Implement CB 2 - Add Light Fixtures

Notes:

Madison Public Library Lighting - Hawthorne12410

Differing site conditiions.

Facilities

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 Page 1 of 2



Total Previous: $1,120.00

Total Current : #Error

Revised Contract Amount: $257,305.00

Previous Percent: 0.4353%

Current Percent: 0.0000%

Revised Percent 0.4353%

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 Page 2 of 2


