
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8592 
ENGINEERING OPERATIONS FACILITY - CANOPY REPLACEMENT/EXPANSION 
 
 
                     BACHMANN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.  $153,311.00 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 13258-83-140: 53310 (90924)       $76,655.50 
Contingency 8%+     6,134.50 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $82,790.00 
 
Acct. No.  13258-84-140: 53310 (90924) $76,655.50 
Contingency 8%+     6,134.50 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $82,790.00 
 

  

  
GRAND TOTAL $165,580.00 

 
 


