
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8573 
KRONCKE DRIVE, LANETT CIRCLE, AND TANAGER TRAIL ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2021 

PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  $1,454,915.75 

Acct. No. 13179-402-170: 54410 (91350) $ 618,019.25 
Contingency 8%+   49,440.75 
Sub-Total $ 667,460.00 

Acct. No. 13179-402-174: 54445 (91345) $  82,942.00 
Contingency 8%+    6,638.00 
Sub-Total $  89,580.00 

Acct. No. 13179-84-174: 54445 (91345) $ 242,661.00 
Contingency 8%+   19,409.00 
Sub-Total $ 262,070.00 

Acct. No. 13179-83-173: 54445 (91345) $ 511,293.50 
Contingency 8%+   40,906.50 
Sub-Total $ 552,200.00 

GRAND TOTAL $1,571,310.00

 


