
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 9079 
MADISON PUBLIC LIBRARY LIGHTING - SEQUOYA 

THE ELECTRICIAN, INC.  $ 257,305.00 

Acct. No. 12410-50-200-50758: 54210 (91438) $ 257,305.00 
Contingency 8%+   20,585.00 
  

GRAND TOTAL $ 277,890.00

 


